
Jora Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.75  2,475.00  2,475.00  2,475.00  2,475.00 2025-10-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,955.00  2,000.00 2025-10-28

Wheat - Local  25.12  2,512.00  2,512.00  2,490.00  2,512.00 2025-10-09

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,500.00  4,800.00 2025-08-21

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  24.40  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,440.00 2025-07-10

Mustard  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-04-11

Wheat  23.50  2,350.00  2,350.00  2,300.00  2,350.00 2025-03-25

Soyabean - Soyabeen  37.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00  3,700.00 2025-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2024-11-28

Wheat - Deshi  21.50  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2023-07-30

Mustard - Other  49.50  4,950.00  4,950.00  4,950.00  4,950.00 2023-07-07
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